
 Mid-Atlantic Photo Visions
Hylton Performing Arts Center, GMU Manassas, Virginia Campus  •  Saturday - Sunday November 2-3, 2024

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:15

6:30

7:00

7:15

Saturday, November 2, 2024

Time 	 Gregory Theater   	 Merchant Hall  	 Novant Room      	 Vendor Lobby &       	 Classroom 1  	 Classroom 2    	 Outdoors   	 Room D
				    Photo Exhibits 

What Can We Learn 
From the Masters                                       

with Lester Picker                    
3:15 pm - 4:15 pm

The Art of 
Macro Photography                     
with Mike Moats             

9:30 am - 10:30 am

Bird Photography: 
Beyond the Basics 
with Steve Gettle      

9:00 am - 10:00 am

Order from 
Chaos: Lightroom 

Library Module                         
with Tim Cooper                                     

10:30 am - 11:30 am

Lightroom Masks                      
with Tim Cooper                              

12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

A.I. in 
Photography 

with David Crooks   
2:45 pm - 3:45 pm  

FREE 
PRESENTATION

Chasing the 
Night with 

Robert Fawcett        
9:15 am - 10:15 am

FREE AND 
OPEN TO 

THE PUBLIC

Art Wolfe 
signs his book, 

“Wild Lives”    
12:30 pm - 1:00 pm

Light Painting - 
Create Magic in the 

Dark Hands-On 
Workshop with 
Lori Saunders                           

9:00 am - 10:30 am

PRESENTATIONS HANDS-ON WORKSHOPS & PHOTO SHOOTS & 1-ON-1 INSTRUCTIONFREE EVENTS

Abstract 
Architecture: 
Creativity in 
Composition   

with 
Angie McMonigal   

11:00 am - 
12:30 pm

Wild Lives 
with                        

Special Guest 
Speaker                              

Art Wolfe                           
1:00 pm - 2:30 pm

Cityscapes                        
with Nick Sinnott             
3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Keynote 
Presentation & 

Awards Ceremony – 
The Dance of Life 

and Light: 
Creativity in 

Motion in Wildlife 
Photography with 
Michelle Valberg         

4:30 pm - 7:00 pm

From Fear to 
Flash with 
JC Carey 

of Westcott                 
11:00 am - 
12:00 pm

Art Wolfe 
signs his book, 

“Wild Lives”    
2:30 pm - 3:00 pm

CLOSED 
at 5:00pm

From Fear to Flash 
Mini Session Hands-on 

Workshop with 
J.C. Carey of Westcott           

1:00 pm - 1:45 pm

KISS - Keep it Simple 
with Strobes Hands-On 

Workshop with 
J.C. Carey of Westcott           

2:15 pm - 3:00 pm

On Location - Strobes For 
Environmental Portraits 

Hands-On Workshop with 
J.C. Carey of Westcott                                                          

4:15 pm - 5:00 pm

DC Cosplay 
Photo Shoot    

3:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Macro Photography 
Hands-On Workshop 

with Mike Moats                  
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Macro Photography 
Hands-On Workshop 

with Mike Moats                  
11:30 am - 1:00 pm

Abstract Photography 
Hands-On Workshop 
with Beth Haubach                 
9:15 am - 11:00 am

Raptor Photo Shoot 
Hands-On Workshop 

with Steve Gettle                                    
10:45 am - 12:15 pm

Raptor Photo Shoot        
9:15 am - 10:15 am

Raptor Photo Shoot        
1:00 pm - 2:00 pm

Raptor Photo Shoot        
2:45 pm - 3:45 pm

Light Painting - 
Create Magic in the 

Dark Hands-On 
Workshop with 
Lori Saunders                           

11:00 am - 12:30 pm

KISS - Keep it Simple 
with Strobes Hands-On 

Workshop with 
J.C. Carey of Westcott           

3:15 pm - 4:00 pm

Image Review
with Corey Hilz        

9:00 am - 9:30 am

1 on 1
Select Topics

with Corey Hilz        
9:35 am - 
10:35 am

1 on 1
Select Topics

with Corey Hilz        
10:45 am - 
11:45 am

Image Review 
with Corey Hilz        

11:50 am - 
12:20 pm

1 on 1
Select Topics

with Corey Hilz        
12:25 pm - 

1:25 pm

1 on 1
Select Topics

with Corey Hilz        
1:45 pm - 2:45 pm

1 on 1
Select Topics

with Corey Hilz        
2:50 pm - 
3:50 pm

1 on 1
Select Topics

with Corey Hilz        
4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Pink presentations will be 
recorded for later viewing for 

those who purchase an 
ALL PRESENTATIONS PASS 

-MAPV’s Best Value!

Tan presentations 
will not be recorded.

Yellow presentations are FREE 
- ONLINE REGISTRATION 
REQUIRED FOR ZOOM & 

THE TWO IN-PERSON FREE  
PRESENTATIONS

Blue presentations MUST BE 
PURCHASED INDIVIDUALLY 

and are NOT INCLUDED in 
All Presentations, Saturday, 
Sunday nor Choice of Four 

Presentations Passes

Orange sessions 
are Image Review 
with Corey Hilz

and must be 
purchased 
individually

Purple Sessions 
are 1-on-1 for 
Select Topics 

with Corey Hilz 
and must be 
purchased 
individually

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:15

6:30

7:00

7:15

Time

FREE ZOOM 
PRESENTATIONS 

IN OCTOBER

The Creative Side of Photography 
with Karen Hutton

Sunday, October 27, 7:00 to 9:00 pm

ONLINE 
REGISTRATION 

IS REQUIRED

The Vision and Creation of Black and White Images 
with Jay Cohen

Thursday, October 24, 7:00 to 8:00 pm



Pink presentations will be 
recorded for later viewing for 

those who purchase an 
ALL PRESENTATIONS PASS 

-MAPV’s Best Value!

Tan presentations 
will not be recorded.

Yellow presentations are FREE 
- ONLINE REGISTRATION 
REQUIRED FOR ZOOM & 

THE TWO IN-PERSON FREE  
PRESENTATIONS

Blue presentations MUST BE 
PURCHASED INDIVIDUALLY 

and are NOT INCLUDED in 
All Presentations, Saturday, 
Sunday nor Choice of Four 

Presentations Passes

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:15

6:30

7:00

7:15

Sunday, November 3, 2024

Time

Architectural Series 
with 

Angie McMonigal          
9:00 am - 10:30 am

FREE AND 
OPEN TO 

THE PUBLIC

PRESENTATIONS HANDS-ON WORKSHOPS & PHOTO SHOOTSFREE EVENTS

CLOSED 
at 5:00pm

The Power of 
Photoshop for 
the Outdoor 

Photographer 
with Tim Cooper                            

11:00 am - 12:15 pm

Creative iPhone 
Photography 

with Nick Sinnott                              
3:15 pm - 4:45 pm

Keynote 
Presentation  
– Wandering 

Perspectives: A 
Journey Through 

Landscape 
Photography with 
Michelle Valberg                                       

1:15 pm - 3:15 pm

Light and 
Portraiture with 
Cliff Mautner                                    

10:45 am - 
12:45 pm

Caught in Motion 
with Steve Gettle                                          

9:15 am - 10:15 am

Nightscapes with 
Tim Cooper

9:15 am - 
10:15 am

Sports 
Photography 

with 
Jeffrey Snyder    

10:45 am - 
11:45 am

The Print 
with Lester Picker                    

12:15 pm - 
1:15 pm

Capturing 
Petals & Beyond 
with Kim Kelly                       

3:45 pm - 4:45 pm   
FREE 

PRESENTATION

Abstract Photography 
Hands-On Workshop 
with Beth Haubach                 
9:15 am - 11:00 am

Raptor Photo Shoot        
9:30 am - 10:30 am

Raptor Photo Shoot        
1:00 pm - 2:00 pm

Raptor Photo Shoot        
3:15 pm - 4:15 pm

DC Cosplay 
Photo Shoot    

3:30 pm - 5:00 pm

From Fear to Flash 
Mini Session Hands-on 

Workshop with 
J.C. Carey of Westcott                                         

1:15 pm - 2:00 pm
Macro Photography 

Hands-On Workshop 
with Mike Moats                  

1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Macro Photography 
Hands-On Workshop 

with Mike Moats                  
11:30 am - 1:00 pm

Raptor Photo Shoot 
Hands-On Workshop 

with Steve Gettle                                    
11:00 am - 12:30 pm

Light Painting - Create 
Magic in the Dark 

Hands-On Workshop 
with Lori Saunders                                    
9:00 am - 10:30 am

Light Painting - Create 
Magic in the Dark 

Hands-On Workshop 
with Lori Saunders                                    

11:00 am - 12:30 pm

KISS - Keep it Simple 
with Strobes Hands-On 

Workshop with J.C. 
Carey of Westcott                     
2:30 pm - 3:15 pm

On Location - Strobes 
For Environmental 

Portraits Hands-On 
Workshop with 

J.C. Carey of Westcott   
3:30 pm - 4:15 pm

	 Gregory Theater   	 Merchant Hall  	 Novant Room      	 Vendor Lobby &       	 Classroom 1  	 Classroom 2    	 Outdoors		
				    Photo Exhibits 

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:15

6:30

7:00

7:15

Time

 Mid-Atlantic Photo Visions
Hylton Performing Arts Center, GMU Manassas, Virginia Campus  •  Saturday - Sunday November 2-3, 2024


