## Mid-Atlantic Photo Visions Hylton Performing Arts Center, GMU Manassas, Virginia Campus ● Saturday - Sunday November 2-3, 2024



Saturday, November 2, 2024 **PRESENTATIONS** FREE EVENTS HANDS-ON WORKSHOPS & PHOTO SHOOTS & 1-ON-1 INSTRUCTION **Gregory Theater** Merchant Hall Novant Room Vendor Lobby & Classroom 1 Classroom 2 Outdoors Room D Time Time Photo Exhibits 9:00 9.00 Image Review **Bird Photography:** 9:15 9:15 with Corey Hilz **Beyond the Basics** Light Painting -Chasing the 9:00 am - 9:30 am with Steve Gettle Create Magic in the 9:30 9:30 Rantor Photo Shoot **Night** with 9:00 am - 10:00 am Dark Hands-On The Art of Robert Fawcett 9:15 am - 10:15 am 9.45 9.45 Abstract Photography Workshop with Macro Photography 1 on 1 9:15 am - 10:15 am Lori Saunders Hands-On Workshop with Mike Moats Select Topics 10:00 10:00 9:00 am - 10:30 am with Beth Haubach 9:30 am - 10:30 am with Corey Hilz 10:15 9:15 am - 11:00 am 10:15 9:35 am -10:35 am FREE AND 10:30 10:30 Order from **OPEN TO** Chaos: Lightroom 10:45 10:45 THE PUBLIC Library Module 1 on 1 From Fear to 11:00 11:00 with Tim Cooper Select Topics Abstract Flash with Raptor Photo Shoot 10:30 am - 11:30 am with Corey Hilz 11:15 11:15 Architecture: **Light Painting -**JC Carey Hands-On Workshop 10:45 am -Create Magic in the Creativity in of Westcott with Steve Gettle 11:30 11:30 11:45 am Composition Dark Hands-On 11:00 am -10:45 am - 12:15 pm with Workshop with 11:45 11:45 12:00 pm Angie McMonigal Lori Saunders Macro Photography Image Review 12:00 12:00 11:00 am 11:00 am - 12:30 pm Hands-On Workshop with Corev Hilz 12:30 pm with Mike Moats 11:50 am -12:15 Lightroom Masks 12:15 11:30 am - 1:00 pm 12:20 pm with Tim Cooper 12:30 12:30 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm **Art Wolfe** signs his book, 12:45 12:45 "Wild Lives" 1 on 1 1:00 12:30 pm - 1:00 pm From Fear to Flash Select Topics 1:00 Mini Session Hands-on with Corey Hilz 1:15 Wild Lives Workshop with 1:15 12:25 pm -Raptor Photo Shoot with J.C. Carey of Westcott 1:25 pm 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm 1:30 1:30 Special Guest 1:00 pm - 1:45 pm Speaker 1:45 1:45 Art Wolfe **Macro Photography** 1 on 1 2.00 2.00 1:00 pm - 2:30 pn Hands-On Workshop Select Topics with Mike Moats with Corey Hilz KISS - Keep it Simple with Strobes Hands-On 2.15 2.15 1:30 pm - 3:00 pm 1:45 pm - 2:45 pm 2:30 2:30 Workshop with
J.C. Carey of Westcott Art Wolfe signs his book, 2.45 2.45 A.I. in 2:15 pm - 3:00 pm "Wild Lives" 1 on 1 **Photography** 2:30 pm - 3:00 pm Select Topics 3:00 3:00 with David Crooks **Raptor Photo Shoot** with Corey Hilz KISS - Keep it Simple with Strobes Hands-On Cityscapes 2:45 pm - 3:45 pm 2:45 pm - 3:45 pm 3:15 3:15 2:50 pm -FRFF with Nick Sinnott What Can We Learn 3:50 pm 3:30 PRESENTATION 3:30 Workshop with From the Masters 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm J.C. Carey of Westcott with Lester Picker 3.45 3:15 pm - 4:00 pm 3.45 3:15 pm - 4:15 pm DC Cosplay 4.00 4.00 **Photo Shoot** 1 on 1 4:15 On Location - Strobes For 4:15 3:30 pm - 5:00 pm Select Topics **Environmental Portraits** with Corey Hilz 4:30 4:30 Hands-On Workshop with CLOSED 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm J.C. Carey of Westcott at 5:00pm 4.45 4.45 4:15 pm - 5:00 pm Keynote Presentation & 5:00 5:00 wards Ceremony 5:15 5.15 The Dance of Life and Light: 5:30 5:30 Creativity in Motion in Wildlife 5:45 5:45 **Photography** with 6.00 Michelle Valberg 6:00 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm 6:15 6:15 6:30 6:30 7:00 7:00 7:15 7:15

> FREE ZOOM **PRESENTATIONS** IN OCTOBER

The Creative Side of Photography with Karen Hutton Sunday, October 27, 7:00 to 9:00 pm The Vision and Creation of Black and White Images with Jay Cohen Thursday, October 24, 7:00 to 8:00 pm

ONLINE REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED

Pink presentations will be recorded for later viewing for those who purchase an **ALL PRESENTATIONS PASS** -MAPV's Best Value!

Tan presentations will not be recorded. Yellow presentations are FREE - ONLINE REGISTRATION **REQUIRED FOR ZOOM &** THE TWO IN-PERSON FREE **PRESENTATIONS** 

Blue presentations MUST BE **PURCHASED INDIVIDUALLY** and are **NOT INCLUDED** in All Presentations, Saturday Sunday nor Choice of Four Presentations Passes

Orange sessions are Image Review with Corev Hilz and must be nurchased individually

**Purple Sessions** are 1-on-1 for **Select Topics** with Corey Hilz and must be purchased individually



Sunday, November 3, 2024								
	PRESENTATIONS			FREE EVENTS	HANDS-ON W	HANDS-ON WORKSHOPS & PHOTO SHOOTS		
Time	Gregory Theater	Merchant Hall	Novant Room	Vendor Lobby & Photo Exhibits	Classroom 1	Classroom 2	Outdoors	Time
9:00	Architectural Series with Angie McMonigal 9:00 am - 10:30 am	Caught in Motion with Steve Gettle 9:15 am - 10:15 am		FREE AND OPEN TO THE PUBLIC	Light Painting - Create Magic in the Dark Hands-On Workshop with Lori Saunders 9:00 am - 10:30 am			9:00
9:15			Nightscapes with Tim Cooper 9:15 am - 10:15 am			Abstract Photography Hands-On Workshop with Beth Haubach 9:15 am - 11:00 am		9:15
9:30							Raptor Photo Shoot 9:30 am - 10:30 am	9:30
9:45								9:45
10:00								10:00
10:15								10:15
10:30								10:30
10:45	The Power of Photoshop for the Outdoor Photographer with Tim Cooper 11:00 am - 12:15 pm  Light and Portraiture with Cliff Mautner 10:45 am - 12:45 pm	Portraiture with Cliff Mautner 10:45 am -	Sports Photography with Jeffrey Snyder 10:45 am - 11:45 am					10:45
11:00					Light Painting - Create Magic in the Dark Hands-On Workshop with Lori Saunders 11:00 am - 12:30 pm		Raptor Photo Shoot Hands-On Workshop with Steve Gettle 11:00 am - 12:30 pm	11:00
11:15								11:15
11:30						Macro Photography Hands-On Workshop with Mike Moats 11:30 am - 1:00 pm		11:30
11:45								11:45
12:00			The Print with Lester Picker					12:00
12:15								12:15
12:30								12:30
12:45		12:15 pm - 1:15 pm					12:45	
1:00			·					1:00
1:15		Keynote			From Fear to Flash Mini Session Hands-on		Raptor Photo Shoot 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm	1:15
1:30	Presentation - Wandering Perspectives: A Journey Through Landscape Photography with Michelle Valberg				Workshop with J.C. Carey of Westcott			1:30
1:45				1:15 pm - 2:00 pm	Macro Photography		1:45	
2:00		Journey Through Landscape Photography with				Hands-On Workshop with Mike Moats 1:30 pm - 3:00 pm		2:00
2:15								2:15
2:30					KISS - Keep it Simple with Strobes Hands-On Workshop with J.C. Carey of Westcott			2:30
2:45								2:45
3:00					2:30 pm - 3:15 pm			3:00
3:15	Creative iPhone Photography with Nick Sinnott 3:15 pm - 4:45 pm		Capturing Petals & Beyond with Kim Kelly 3:45 pm - 4:45 pm FREE		On Location - Strobes For Environmental Portraits Hands-On Workshop with J.C. Carey of Westcott 3:30 pm - 4:15 pm		Raptor Photo Shoot 3:15 pm - 4:15 pm	3:15
3:30						DC Cosplay Photo Shoot		3:30
3:45								3:45
4:00								4:00
4:15						3:30 pm - 5:00 pm		4:15
4:30			PRESENTATION	CLOSED				4:30
4:45				at 5:00pm				4:45
5:00								5:00
5:15								5:15
5:30								5:30
5:45								5:45
6:00								6:00
6:15								6:15
6:30 7:00								6:30 7:00
7:00								7:00
7.15								1.15

Pink presentations will be recorded for later viewing for those who purchase an ALL PRESENTATIONS PASS -MAPV's Best Value!

Tan presentations will not be recorded.

Yellow presentations are FREE
- ONLINE REGISTRATION
REQUIRED FOR ZOOM &
THE TWO IN-PERSON FREE
PRESENTATIONS

Blue presentations MUST BE PURCHASED INDIVIDUALLY and are NOT INCLUDED in All Presentations, Saturday, Sunday nor Choice of Four Presentations Passes